LD100000001

(Re	questor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ad	dress)	
(A)	dress)	
(70	ulessy	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
	-	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	у



10/23/02--01030--003 **25.00



J. BRYAN OCT 2 4 2002

ABEL, BAND, RUSSELL, COLLIER, PITCHFORD & GORDON

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

<u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> P.O. BOX 49948 SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34230-6948 <u>STREET ADDRESS:</u> MAIN OFFICE 240 SOUTH PINEAPPLE AVENUE SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34236

WATS (FROM TAMPA) 645-7105 Phon**e** (941) 366-6660 FAX (941) 366-3999

TANDEM CENTER SUITE 295 333 TAMIAMI TRAIL SOUTH VENICE, FLORIDA 34285 PHONE (941) 485-8200 FAX (941) 485-9436 http://www.abelband.com

Reply To: Sarasota

ANTHONY J. ABATE SARALYN ABEL* DAVID S. BAND KATHRYN ANGELL CARR * STEVEN J. CHASE** RONALD L. COLLIER JENNIFER B. COMPTON LISA C. CONLEY STEVEN H. DENMAN KENNETH D. DOERR

HARVEY J. ABEL

CHERYL L. GORDON SCOTT E. GORDON* SCOTT A. HAAS BENJAMIN R. HANAN ALISON H. HASKINS MARK D. HILDRETH*** EMMA J. JOELS WILLIAM R. KORP* KURT E. LEE****

OF COUNSEL NORMAN E. JACOBSON

October 18, 2002

GEORGE H. MAZZARANTANI JAN WALTERS PITCHFORD* MALCOLM J. PITCHFORD* JEFFREY S. RUSSELL* JENIFER S. SCHEMBRI MICHAEL S. TAAFFE**** JESSE M. TILDEN CHRISTIAN T. VAN HISE DAVID S. WATSON JOHN W. WEST III*****

JOHNSON S. SAVARY

ADDITIONAL JURISDICTIONS

DAVID S. BAND - DC & MD RONALD L. COLLIER - PA & NJ ANTHONY J. ABATE - IL STEVEN J. CHASE - GA MICHAEL S. TAAFFE-NJ & NY DAVID S. WATSON - PA SCOTT E. GORDON - OH JOHN W. WEST III - DC JENNIFER B. COMPTON - AL EMMA J. JOELS - NY & CT CHRISTIAN T. VAN HISE - CT

*Board Certified Real Estate Lawyer **Board Certified Chill Trial Lawyer ***Board Certified Business Bankruptcy L.... American Board of Certification American Board of Certification Lawyer *****Board Certified Tax Lawyer



Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Jameson Holdings, L.L.C.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find an original and a copy of a Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both for Limited Liability Company with regard to Jameson Holdings, L.L.C., together with a check in the amount of \$25.00 for filing of same. I would appreciate you filing this document and returning a date stamped copy to me in the enclosed return envelope at your earliest opportunity.

Please contact me if you have any questions with regard to this matter.

Very truly yours,

ABEL, BAND, RUSSELL, COLLIER, PITCHFORD & GORDON, CHARTERED

Kenneth D. Doern For The Firm

KDD:cej Enclosure

606707 v.1

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

2. The mailing address of the limited liability company is : 5741 Bee Ridge Road, Suite 390

12/29/2000

Sarasota, FL 34233

3. Date of filing/registration in Florida

L0100000001 4. Document number

5. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida Department of State:

_Prewett,	Daniel L	
	Name	
<u>5777 Ben</u>	eva Road South	
	Address	
Sarasota	FL 34233	
	City, State and Zip	

6. The name and address of the new registered agent and/or office:



City, State and Zip

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

(Signature of a unember or authorized representative of a member)

Joseph Corcoran, Managing Member (Printed or typed name of signee)

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F,S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Signature of Registered Agent)Kenneth D. Doerr

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

FILING FEE: \$25.00